
 

2024 Senate Ethics Committee 

Sen. Max Burns, Chair 
Sen. Rick Williams, Vice Chair 
Sen. Valencia Seay, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anavitarte Jason Republican 31 jason.anavitarte@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0085 

Burns Max Republican 23 max.burns@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7586 

Butler Gloria Democrat 55 gloria.butler@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0075 

Gooch Steve Republican 51 steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov 404-656-9221 

Harbin Marty Republican 16 marty.harbin@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0078 

Hatchett Bo Republican 50 bo.hatchett@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7454 

Robertson Randy Republican 29 randy.robertson@senate.ga.gov 404-463-3931 

Seay Valencia Democrat 34 valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5095 

Kennedy John Republican 18 john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov 404-656-6578 

Jones Harold Democrat 22 harold.jones@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0036 

Mallow Derek Democrat 2 derek.mallow@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Strickland Brian Republican 17 brian.strickland@senate.ga.gov 404-463-6598 

Williams Rick Republican 25 rick.williams@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7880 
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